35
WQ  WQ SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP WQ
product description
50 WQ 15 - 15  - 1.5
Outket Size（mm)
Pump Name
Rated Flow (m³/h)
Rated Head(m)
Power（kW)
• Complete range with a full series submersible
   sewage pumps
• Better hydraulic characteristics
• Pump case in heavy gauge robust cast iron HT250
• Casing resistant to abrasion and long-lasting F
• Impeller in two vanes,non-clogging,close but big
   fluid channels
•  Discharge port with bolts,nuts and gastkets
Big Power, Big Flow, High head, 0.75-550kw customizable
Specification
• Capacity: up to 2000 m³
• Head: up to 100 meters
• Power:0.75kW(2HP) to 315kW (5HP)
• Power supply: three phase 400V±10%,50Hz
                                          380V±10%,60Hz
• Insulation class: F
• Protection class: IP68
• Cable length: 8m
•Water temperature: up to 40℃
• Max.water depth: 5mModel  description
Pump Model
Model DN Flow Head Power Speed
50/60Hz mm m³/h m kW rpm
50WQ10-10-0.75/2 50 10 10 0.75 2900
50WQ7-15-1.1/2 50 7 15 1.1 2900
25WQ5-22-1.1/2 25 5 22 1.1 2900
32WQ6-20-1.1/2 32 6 20 1.1 2900
40WQ7-18-1.1/2 40 7 18 1.1 2900
50WQ10-12-1.1/2 50 10 12 1.1 2900
65WQ15-9-1.1/2 65 15 9 1.1 2900
40WQ8-18-1.5/2 40 8 18 1.5 2900
50WQ10-16-1.5/2 50 10 16 1.5 2900
50WQ15-15-1.5/2 50 15 15 1.5 2900
65WQ20-10-1.5/2 65 20 10 1.5 2900
80WQ40-7-1.5/2 80 40 7 1.5 2900
100WQ50-5-1.5/2 100 50 5 1.5 2900
40WQ8-24-2.2/2 40 8 24 2.2 2900
50WQ9-22-2.2/2 50 9 22 2.2 2900
50WQ15-20-2.2/2 50 15 20 2.2 2900
65WQ20-15-2.2/2 65 20 15 2.2 2900
80WQ40-10-2.2/2 80 40 10 2.2 2900
100WQ50-7-2.2/2 100 50 7 2.2 2900
50WQ15-25-3/2 50 15 25 3 2900
65WQ25-18-3/2 65 25 18 3 2900
65WQ37-13-3/2 65 37 13 3 2900
80WQ45-12-3/2 80 45 12 3 2900
80WQ43-13-3/2 80 43 13 3 2900
100WQ60-9-3/2 100 60 9 3 2900
50WQ15-30-4/2 50 15 30 4 2900
65WQ25-25-4/2 65 25 25 4 2900
80WQ40-16-4/2 80 40 16 4 2900
100WQ60-12-4/2 100 60 12 4 2900
100WQ80-10-4/2 100 80 10 4 2900
50WQ20-35-5.5/2 50 20 35 5.5 2900
65WQ25-30-5.5/2 65 25 30 5.5 2900
80WQ40-22-5.5/2 80 40 22 5.5 2900
100WQ60-18-5.5/2 100 60 18 5.5 2900
150WQ120-8-5.5/2 150 120 8 5.5 2900
50WQ20-42-7.5/2 50 20 42 7.5 2900
65WQ25-36-7.5/2 65 25 36 7.5 2900
80WQ40-28-7.5/2 80 40 28 7.5 2900
100WQ65-22-7.5/2 100 65 22 7.5 2900
150WQ100-10-7.5/2 150 100 10 7.5 2900
50WQ20-55-11/2 50 20 55 11 2900
65WQ30-40-11/2 65 30 40 11 2900
80WQ60-30-11/2 80 60 30 11 2900
Model DN Flow Head Power Speed
50/60Hz mm m³/h m kW rpm
100WQ80-25-11/2 100 80 25 11 2900
150WQ100-20-11/2 150 100 20 11 2900
150WQ120-15-11/2 150 120 15 11 2900
200WQ180-11-11/2 200 180 11 11 2900
50WQ20-70-15/2 50 20 70 15 2900
65WQ30-60-15/2 65 30 60 15 2900
80WQ60-40-15/2 80 60 40 15 2900
100WQ80-35-15/2 100 80 35 15 2900
150WQ100-30-15/2 150 100 30 15 2900
150WQ120-25-15/2 150 120 25 15 2900
200WQ180-15-15/2 200 180 15 15 2900
50WQ20-80-18.5/2 50 20 80 18.5 2900
65WQ30-68-18.5/2 65 30 68 18.5 2900
80WQ60-45-18.5/2 80 60 45 18.5 2900
100WQ80-40-18.5/2 100 80 40 18.5 2900
150WQ100-36-18.5/2 150 100 36 18.5 2900
200WQ180-18-18.5/2 200 180 18 18.5 2900
50WQ20-90-22/2 50 20 90 22 2900
65WQ30-75-22/2 65 30 75 22 2900
80WQ60-50-22/2 80 60 50 22 2900
100WQ80-45-22/2 100 80 45 22 2900
150WQ100-40-22/2 150 100 40 22 2900
200WQ200-20-22/2 200 200 20 22 2900
80WQ80-13-5.5/4 80 80 13 5.5 1450
100WQ110-10-5.5/4 100 110 10 5.5 1450
150WQ150-7-5.5/4 150 150 7 5.5 1450
80WQ80-20-7.5/4 80 80 20 7.5 1450
100WQ100-15-7.5/4 100 100 15 7.5 1450
150WQ145-9-7.5/4 150 145 9 7.5 1450
200WQ250-6-7.5/4 200 250 6 7.5 1450
100WQ100-25-11/4 100 100 25 11 1450
150WQ180-11-11/4 150 180 11 11 1450
200WQ300-7-11/4 200 300 7 11 1450
250WQ400-5-11/4 250 400 5 11 1450
100WQ100-30-15/4 100 100 30 15 1450
150WQ200-15-15/4 150 200 15 15 1450
200WQ250-11-15/4 200 250 11 15 1450
250WQ500-5-15/4 250 500 5 15 1450
100WQ100-35-18.5/4 100 100 35 18.5 1450
150WQ180-20-18.5/4 150 180 20 18.5 1450
200WQ250-15-18.5/4 200 250 15 18.5 1450
200WQ350-10-18.5/4 200 350 10 18.5 1450
250WQ500-7-18.5/4 250 500 7 18.5 1450
36
WQ SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP
37
Pump Model
Model DN Flow Head Power Speed
50/60Hz mm m³/h m kW rpm
300WQ650-5-18.5/4 300 650 5 18.5 1450
100WQ100-40-22/4 100 100 40 22 1450
150WQ200-22-22/4 150 200 22 22 1450
200WQ300-16-22/4 200 300 16 22 1450
200WQ400-10-22/4 200 400 10 22 1450
250WQ500-9-22/4 250 500 9 22 1450
300WQ650-7-22/4 300 650 7 22 1450
100WQ120-45-30/4 100 120 45 30 1450
150WQ180-30-30/4 150 180 30 30 1450
200WQ250-22-30/4 200 250 22 30 1450
250WQ500-12-30/4 250 500 12 30 1450
250WQ600-9-30/4 250 600 9 30 1450
300WQ800-7-30/4 300 800 7 30 1450
300WQ1000-6-30/6 300 1000 6 30 980
350WQ1500-4-30/6 350 1500 4 30 980
100WQ120-50-37/4 100 120 50 37 1450
150WQ200-35-37/4 150 200 35 37 1450
200WQ300-28-37/4 200 300 28 37 1450
200WQ350-25-37/4 200 350 25 37 1450
250WQ600-12-37/4 250 600 12 37 1450
300WQ800-9-37/4 300 800 9 37 1450
350WQ1000-6-37/4 350 1000 6 37 1450
350WQ1100-6-37/6 350 1100 6 37 980
100WQ100-57-45/4 100 100 57 45 1450
150WQ200-40-45/4 150 200 40 45 1450
200WQ300-32-45/4 200 300 32 45 1450
200WQ400-25-45/4 200 400 25 45 1450
250WQ600-15-45/4 250 600 15 45 1450
300WQ800-12-45/4 300 800 12 45 1450
350WQ1200-8-45/4 350 1200 8 45 1450
350WQ1300-8-45/6 350 1300 8 45 980
100WQ100-65-55/4 100 100 65 55 1450
150WQ180-50-55/4 150 180 50 55 1450
200WQ300-40-55/4 200 300 40 55 1450
200WQ400-30-55/4 200 400 30 55 1450
250WQ600-20-55/4 250 600 20 55 1450
300WQ800-15-55/4 300 800 15 55 1450
350WQ1000-10-55/4 350 1000 10 55 1450
350WQ1100-10-55/6 350 1100 10 55 980
100WQ120-75-75/4 100 120 75 75 1450
150WQ200-60-75/4 150 200 60 75 1450
200WQ350-45-75/4 200 350 45 75 1450
250WQ600-25-75/4 250 600 25 75 1450
Model DN Flow Head Power Speed
50/60Hz mm m³/h m kW rpm
300WQ800-20-75/4 300 800 20 75 1450
350WQ1000-15-75/4 350 1000 15 75 1450
350WQ1500-12-75/6 350 1500 12 75 980
100WQ120-85-90/4 100 120 85 90 1450
150WQ200-70-90/4 150 200 70 90 1450
200WQ300-60-90/4 200 300 60 90 1450
200WQ400-50-90/4 200 400 50 90 1450
250WQ600-30-90/4 250 600 30 90 1450
300WQ800-25-90/4 300 800 25 90 1450
350WQ1000-18-90/4 350 1000 18 90 1450
350WQ1200-18-90/6 350 1200 18 90 980
100WQ100-100-110/4 100 100 100 110 1450
150WQ180-80-110/4 150 180 80 110 1450
200WQ300-65-110/4 200 300 65 110 1450
250WQ600-40-110/4 250 600 40 110 1450
300WQ1000-25-110/4 300 1000 25 110 1450
350WQ1300-20-110/4 350 1300 20 110 1450
350WQ1600-16-110/6 350 1600 16 110 980
150WQ200-90-132/4 150 200 90 132 1450
200WQ400-75-132/4 200 400 75 132 1450
250WQ600-50-132/4 250 600 50 132 1450
300WQ800-36-132/4 300 800 36 132 1450
350WQ1100-28-132/4 350 1100 28 132 1450
350WQ1500-20-132/6 350 1500 20 132 980
150WQ220-100-160/4 150 220 100 160 1450
200WQ400-85-160/4 200 400 85 160 1450
250WQ600-60-160/4 250 600 60 160 1450
300WQ800-40-160/4 300 800 40 160 1450
350WQ1000-35-160/4 350 1000 35 160 1450
350WQ1200-35-160/6 350 1200 35 160 980
150WQ200-110-185/4 150 200 110 185 1450
200WQ400-90-185/4 200 400 90 185 1450
250WQ600-70-185/4 250 600 70 185 1450
300WQ900-40-185/4 300 900 40 185 1450
350WQ1100-38-185/4 350 1100 38 185 1450
250WQ750-75-200/4 250 750 75 200 1450
300WQ1000-45-200/4 300 1000 45 200 1450
350WQ1300-35-200/4 350 1300 35 200 980
300WQ1100-45-250/4 300 1100 45 250 1450
350WQ1500-36-250/4 350 1500 36 250 1450
300WQ1000-55-315/4 300 1000 55 315 1450
350WQ1500-45-315/4 350 1500 45 315 1450
WQ  WQ
Pump Curve
H(m)
Flow（m³/h)
H(m)
Flow（m³/h)
H(m) H(m)
H(m) H(m)
Flow（m³/h) Flow（m³/h)
Flow（m³/h) Flow（m³/h)
38
0
12 15 18 21 24 27 30
15
20
25
90 3 6
10
5
30
32WQ6-20-1 .1/2
40WQ8-18-1.5/2
40WQ8-24-2.2/2
50WQ10-10-0.75/2
50WQ7-15-1.1/2
50WQ10-12-1.1/2
50WQ10-16-1.5/2
50WQ9-22-2.2/2
50WQ15-25-3/2
32WQ 40WQ
50WQ
0
20 25 30 35 40 45 50
40
50
60
150 5 10
30
80
10
20
70
90
25WQ5-22-1.1/2
40WQ7-18-1.1/2 50WQ15-15-1.5/2
50WQ15-20-2.2/2
50WQ15-30-4/2
50WQ20-35-5.5/2
50WQ20-42-7.5/2
50WQ20-55-11/2
50WQ20-70-15/2
50WQ20-80-18.5/2
50WQ20-90-22/2 25WQ 40WQ
50WQ
0
75200 10 30 40 50 60 70
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
65WQ
65WQ15-9-1.1/2
65WQ20-10-1.5/2
65WQ20-15-2.2/2
65WQ25-18-3/2
65WQ37-13-3/2
65WQ25-25-4/2
65WQ25-30-5.5/2
65WQ25-36-7.5/2
65WQ30-40-11/2
65WQ30-60-15/2
65WQ30-68-18.5/2
65WQ30-75-22/2
0
140400 20 60 80 100 120
10
20
30
40
50
80WQ
80WQ43-13-3/2
80WQ60-30-11/2
80WQ60-40-15/2
80WQ60-45-18.5/2
80WQ60-50-22/2
80WQ80-13-5.5/4
80WQ80-20-7.5/4
80WQ40-28-7.5/2
80WQ40-16-4/2
80WQ40-22-5.5/2
0
1000 10
10
20
30
80WQ
20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
80WQ40-7-1.5/2
80WQ40-10-2.2/2
80WQ45-12-3/2
0
2000 20
30
50
100WQ
40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180
10
20
40
100WQ50-5-1.5/2
100WQ50-7-2.2/2
100WQ60-9-3/2
100WQ60-1 2 -4/2
100WQ80-10-4/2
100WQ60-18-5. 5/2
100WQ65-22- 7.5/2
100WQ80-2 5-11/2
100WQ80-35-15 /2
100WQ80-40 -18.5/2
100WQ80-45-22/2
3
WQ SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP WQ SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP
39
Pump Curve
WQ  WQ
Pump Curve
H(m)
Flow（m³/h)
H(m)
Flow（m³/h)
H(m) H(m)
H(m) H(m)
Flow（m³/h) Flow（m³/h)
Flow（m³/h) Flow（m³/h)
H(m)
Flow（m³/h)
H(m) Flow（m³/h)
Flow（m³/h) Flow（m³/h)
H(m)
H(m)
H(m)H(m)
Flow（m³/h)
40
0
2000 20
60
100
100WQ
40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180
20
40
80
100WQ110-10-5.5/4
100WQ100- 15- 7.5/4 100W Q100-25-11/4
100W Q100-30-15/4 100 WQ100- 35-18.5/4
100WQ 100-40-22/ 4 100WQ120 -45-30/ 4
100WQ120-50-37/ 4
100W Q100-57-45/4
100WQ1 00-65-55/4
100WQ120-75- 75/4
100WQ120-85-90/ 4
100WQ100-100-110/4
0
0
30
50
150WQ
60 80 100 120 140 160 180
10
20
40
20 40 200 220 240
150WQ120-8-5. 5/2
150WQ100 -10-7. 5 /2
150 WQ100- 20 -11 /2
 150 WQ1 20-15-11/2
150WQ100-30 -15 /2
150WQ12 0-25 -15/2
150WQ100-36 -18.5/2
150WQ10 0-40 -22/2
0
0
30
150WQ
50
10
20
40
450100 150 200 250 300 350 400
150W Q145-9 -7 .5/4
150WQ180- 11-11/ 4
150WQ 200-15-15 /4
150WQ180 -20-1 8.5/4
150 WQ20 0-22-22 /4
150 WQ200-3 5-37 /4
150WQ150-7-5.5/4
0
0 50
60
100
150WQ
100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450
20
40
80
120
500 550
150WQ180-30-30/4
150WQ200-4 0-4 5/4
150WQ180-50-5 5/4
150WQ200-60- 75/4
150WQ200- 70-9 0/4
150WQ180- 80-110/ 4
150WQ200-90- 132/4
150WQ22 0-100- 160/4
150WQ200-110-18 5/4
0
0
30
200WQ
100 200 300 400
10
20
550500
200W
Q180-15
-15/ 2
200WQ180-18-1
8.5/2
  200WQ2 50-6-7.5/ 4
200WQ300-7-1 1/4
200W
Q250-11-15/4
200W
Q2 50-15-18 .5/4
200W
Q350-10-18.5/4
200WQ3 00-16-22/4
200WQ4 00-10-2 2/4
200 W
Q250- 22-30/4
0
0
60
100
200WQ
100 200 300 400
20
40
80
750500 600 700
200WQ180-11-11/2
200WQ200-20- 22/2
200WQ300-28 -37/ 4
200WQ 350-25-37/ 4
200WQ3 00-32 -45/4
200WQ400 -25-45/4 200W
Q300-40-55/4
200W
Q400-30-55/4
200WQ3 50-45 -75/4
200WQ300-60- 90/4
200WQ400-5 0-90/4
200WQ30 0-65 -110/ 4
200W Q400-75-132/4
200WQ400-85-160/4
200WQ400-90-185/4
0
9000
250WQ
100
10
20
200 300 400 500 600 700 800
5
15
25
250WQ 400 -5-11/4
250W
Q500-5-15/4
250W
Q500-7- 18.5/4
250WQ500 -9- 22/4
250WQ500-12-30/4
250WQ600 -9-30/4
250W
Q60 0-12-37/4
0
24000
350WQ
10
400 800 1200 1600 2000
20
30
40
50
350WQ 1500-4-30/6
350WQ 1100-6-37 /6
350WQ1300-8-45/ 6
350WQ1100-1 0- 55/6
350WQ 1500-12-75/ 6
350WQ1200-18-90/6
350WQ16 00-16 -110/6
350W
Q1500-20-1 32/6
350W
Q12 00-35-16 0/6
350 WQ1300-35-200/4
350WQ1500 -36-25 0/4
350WQ1500- 45-315/4
0
12000
60
250WQ
100
20
40
80
200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100
250WQ600-15-45/ 4
250WQ600-2 0-55/4
250WQ 600-25-75/ 4
250WQ6 00-3 0-90/4
250WQ600- 40-1 10/4
250W Q600-50-132/4
250WQ600 -60 -160/4
250W Q600 -70-185/4
250W Q750-75-20 0/4
0
12000
30
300WQ
10
20
200 400 600 800 1000
25
5
15 300WQ650-5-1 8.5/4
300WQ650-7-22/4
300WQ 800 -7- 30/4
300WQ1000-6 -30/6
300W
Q800-9- 37/4
300WQ800 -12-45 /4
300WQ800-15-55/4
0
16000
60
300WQ
20
40
200 400 600 800 1000
50
10
30
1200 1400
300WQ800 -20-75/4
300WQ80 0-25-90 /4
300W Q1000-25-110/4
300 WQ800-3 6-132 /4
300WQ 800-40-160/4
300WQ900-40-185/4
300W Q1000-45 -200/4
300W Q1100-45-250/4
300WQ1000-55 -315 /4
0
0
350WQ
10
400 800 1200 1600 2000
20
30
40
350WQ1200-8-45/ 4
350WQ 1000-6-37/ 4
350WQ100 0-10 -55/4
350WQ 1000-15-75/4
350WQ1000-1 8-9 0/4
350WQ1 300 -20-110/4
350 WQ1 100 -28-132/4
350WQ1 000-35-160/4
350WQ1 100-38-1 85/4
WQ SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP WQ SUBMERSIBLE SEWAGE PUMP